Feed separators HPV
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Feed separators HPV
Key features at a glance
Separation of workpieces in the supply process
Previously Today
• Required at least 2 drives, 2 valves
and 4 proximity sensors

2008/06 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Feed separators HPV
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview
1
2
3
Accessories
Brief description � Page/Internet
1 Centring sleeve, connecting sleeve For centring when mounting 9
2 Proximity sensor For position sensing, sensor is integrated in sensor slot 9
3 QS push-in fitting For connecting compressed air tubing with standard external diameter quick star
Type codes
HPV — 14 — 20 — A
Type
Double-acting
HPV Feed separator
Size [mm]
Stroke [mm]
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
-V- New
Size 10
Subject to change – 2008/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Feed separators HPV
Technical data
Function
-N- Size
10 … 22
-T- Stroke length
20 … 60 mm
General technical data
Size 10 14 22
Pneumatic connection M5/M3 M5/M5
Mode of operation Double-acting
Operating medium Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or unlubricated
Design Twin pistong
Piston rod
Locking mechanism
Non-rotating
Protection against torsion/guide Square plungers
Max. interchangeability [mm] 0.3
Cushioning None
Position sensing Via proximity sensor
Type of mounting Via through-holesyp g
Via female thread
Mounting position Any
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure [bar] 3 … 8
Ambient temperature [°C] +5 … +60
Protection class IP40
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 to Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to moderate corrosion stress. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants or
lubricating agents.
Forces [N]
Size 10 14 22
Theoretical force at 6 bar
Advancing
45 90 225
Theoretical force at 6 bar
Retracting
35 75 180
Retracting and advancing times [ms] without add-on plunger separators at 6 bar (unrestricted)
Size 10 14 22
Stroke 10 20 40 30 60
Retracting time 20 22 43 95 192
Advancing time 18 21 42 83 162
Cycle time 45 42 83 189 380
-V- New
Size 10
2008/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Feed separators HPV
Technical data